PT-DW6300ULS Projector
Image Quality
Resolution WXGA (1280 x 800)
Brightness 6000 lumens
Contrast Ratio 2000:1
Uniformity 90%
No. of Colors Full color
Aspect Ratio(s) 16:10
Display Type DLP®; DLP™ chip x 1, DLP™ system
Compatibility
Data Signals Native: WXGA (1280 X 800) PC compatible
Video Signals
DTV: 525i (480i), 625i (576i), 525p (480p), 625p (576p), 750 (720)/60p, 750 (720)/50p, 1035/60i, 1125 (1080)/60i,
1125 (1080)/50i, 1080/25p, 1080/24p, 1080/24sF, 1080/30p, 1080/60p, 1080/50p NTSC, NTSC4.43, PAL, PAL60,
PAL-N, PAL-M, SECAM
Video
Resolution --
H Sync 15 – 91 kHz
V Sync 50 – 85 Hz
Dot Clock 162 MHz
Connectivity
Inputs
 Composite Video, BNC x 1
 DVI with HDCP (DVI (Digital Visual Interface) with HDCP (High Bandwidth Digital Content Protection))
x 1
 S-Video (Mini DIN 4-pin (Y/C)) x 1
 Ethernet (Network addressable, RJ45) x 1
 RGBHV, BNC x 1
 VGA (Analog data, mini D-Sub 15-pin) x 1
 RS-232 (Serial) x 1
 Stereo Mini-Jack (3.5 mm) x 1
Outputs
 RS-232 (Serial) x 1
 Stereo Mini-Jack (3.5 mm) x 1
Built-in Audio --
Projection Lens
Lens Not Included
Image Size Dependent on Lens
Throw Distance Dependent on Lens
Throw Ratio --
Keystone Corr. --
Lens Shift --
Proj. Methods Front, rear, ceiling
General
Dimensions 19.6" x 6.8" x 17.3" (W x H x D)
Unit Weight 35.3 lbs.
Operation
Power Supply 120 V AC 50/60 Hz
Power
Consumption --
Ecomode Yes
(Brightness: 4800 lumens;)
FCC Class A
Audible Noise -- dB
Lamp 300W
Lamp Life 330 hours
Replacement
Lamp
Cost
List price 515
Included Accessories
Items Included Power cord, Wireless/wired remote control unit, Batteries for remote control (x 2), Wire rope
Remote Control Remote control with batteries included
Carry Case Not included
Warranty
Projector 2 years parts and labor
Lamp 90 days
* -- indicates specification not published by manufacturer.